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21st Century Community Learning Center

MSHS Afterschool Schedule
2019-2020

21c programs do not meet when school is closed and on early dismissal days

Session | (8 weeks)

Fliers out/sent home for Session I: Thursday, August 30t

Session | begins September 9" — November 1st

No MSHS afterschool programs at 3pm on Wed, Sept 18" due to early dismissal at 12:15.

No MSHS afterschool programs at 3pm on Thurs, Oct 24" and Fri, Oct 25™ due to early dismissal at
11:00.

Session Il (8 weeks)

Fliers out/sent home for Session II: Tuesday, October 22nd

Session Il begins November 4t - January 24t

No MSHS afterschool programs on Wed, Dec 11" and Wed, Jan 8™ due to early dismissal at 12:15.
There are no afterschool programs the week of December 16 and on Jan 2 and 3™

No MSHS afterschool programs at 3pm on Thurs, Nov 21" and Fri, Nov 22" due to early dismissal at
11:00

Session Il (8 weeks)

Fliers out/sent home for Session Ill: Tuesday, January 14t

Session Il begins January 27t — March 27t

No MSHS afterschool programs at 3pm on Wed, Feb 12" due to early dismissal at 12:15.

No MSHS afterschool programs at 3pm on Thurs, March 19t and Fri, March 20™ due to early dismissal
at 11:00

Session IV (8 weeks)

Fliers out/sent home for Session IV: Tuesday, March 17t

Session IV begins March 30" - May 29t

No MSHS afterschool programs at 3pm on Wed, May 13™ due to early dismissal at 12:15.

No MSHS afterschool programs at 3pm on Thurs, April 9" and Fri, April 10t due to early dismissal at
11:00

NOTE: 21C afterschool classes do not meet at 3 pm on early dismissal days and when school is closed.
No School: 9/2, 10/8, 11/25-11/29, 12/23-1/1, 1/20, 2/24-3/3, 4/20-4/24, 5/25

There will be early dismissal at 11am on Thurs, Oct 24 and Fri, Oct 25, Thurs, Nov 21 and Fri, Nov
22, Thurs, March 19 and Fri, March 20, Thurs, April 9" and Fri, April 10,
There are no 21C activities at 3:00 on the Thursday and Friday early dismissal days.






